B-040-26-N Product Details
B-040-26-N
TE Internal Number: 089827-000
 Active
Cable Terminations
Not EU RoHS or ELV Compliant
Product Highlights:
Applies To Coaxial Cable

max
øA
min
øB
min
øC
min
Wire Gauge
(AWG)
øD øE øF
min
G±0.5
(G±0.02)
M±0.5
(M±0.02)
B-040-20-N D     20 1.70 1.50
B-040-22-N D     22 (0.065) (0.060)
B-040-24-N D 30.0 4.40 2.80 1.60 24 to to 0.30 16.0 6.0
B-040-26-N D (1.180) (0.175) (0.110) (0.060) 26 4.40 2.80 (0.012) (0.630) (0.235)
B-040-28-N D     28 (0.175) (0.110)
B-040-30-N D     30
MATERIALS
1. & 5. INSULATION SLEEVE: Heat-shrinkable, radiation cross-linked modified polyvinylidene fluoride. Transparent blue.
2. & 4. SOLDER PREFORMS WITH FLUX:
SOLDER: TYPE Sn63 per ANSI J-STD-006.